Supplementary Table S4. Analysis of Molecular Variance (AMOVA) results for 17 Eriophorum vaginatum sites in north central Alaska for the neutral SNP data set.
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	Source of Variation
	DF
	% Variation
	F-statistic
	p-value

	Between Clusters
	2
	3.112
	0.031
	0.01

	Between Sites Within Clusters
	14
	2.024
	0.021
	0.01

	Within Sites
	256
	94.864
	0.051
	0.01



